
S.NO. COURSE SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE OPTIONAL PAPER

1 2nd Sem. C010205T BUSINESS ECONOMICS

2 4th Sem. C010404T FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTREPRENURSHIP

C010805T MANAGEMENT OF SMALL BUSINESS 

C010806P
PROJECT PERSENTATION ON ACCOUNTING AND REPORTING OF 

ANY COMPANY OR MSME/LARGE INDUSTY

B010804T PHYSICS IN DAILY LIFE

B010806P PHYSICS LAB-II

B020805T ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE

B020806P CHEMISTRY LABORATORY COURSE - IIA

B030806T ELEMENTARY STATISTICS

B030808P COMPUTER AIDED NUMERICAL ANALYSIS

B050804T IMMUNOLOGY

B050806P PRACTICAL LAB-IIA

B040805T PLANT RESORCE UTILIZATION AND APPLIED BOTANY

B040806P PRACTICAL BASED ON CORE/GENERIC ELECTIVE SUBJECTS

A010804T PAASHATYA KAVYA SHASTRA EVAM PRAMUKH VAAD

A010806P HINDI DALIT VIMARSH KA SAMAJIK PARIPREKSHYA

A020804T SANSKRIT EVAM SANSKRITI

A020806P PRAYOGIK SANSKRIT

A030804T DETAILED STUDY OF MIRZA GHALIB

A030806P TAKHLEEQI QUWAT KA MUZAHERA 

A040804T APPLIED LINGUISTICS

A040806P PROJECT PRESENTATION

E010804T POPULATION EDUCATION

E010806P PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTS

A080804T INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

A080806P PROJECT PRESENTATION ON INDIAN M.S.M.E.

A070806T INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY

A070808P
PROJECT PRESENTATION ON CONTEMPORARY INDIAN SOCIETY 

AND CULTURE

A060804T INDIAN ADMINISTRATION 

A060807P CONTEMPORARY POLITICAL ISUES IN INDIA

A150804T ANCIENT SOCIETIES

A150806P PROJECT PRASENTATION

A130805T FABRIC ORNAMENTATION

A130807P PRACTICAL RELATED TO CORE PAPERS

A110804T GENERAL GEOGRAPHY

A110806P ADVANCE QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES

A210805P LANDSCAPE-II

A21807P DISPLAY

M
.S

C
.

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

ZOOLOGY

BOTANY

HINDI

SANSKRIT

URDU

ENGLISH

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

3

4

5

6

7

8

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

GEOGRAPHY

DRAWING & 

PAINTING

19

20

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

M
.A

.

2nd 
Semester

2nd 
Semester

ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

ANCIENT HISTORY

HOME SCIENCE

EDUCATION

B.COM COMMERCE

B.M. MEMORIAL DEGREE COLLEGE  (2022-23)            DATE- 12-05-2023

2nd & 4th Semester  OPTIONAL PAPER

M.COM COMMERCE
2nd 

Semester






