B.M. MEMORIAL DEGREE COLLEGE (2022-23) DATE- 12-05-2023					
2nd & 4th Semester OPTIONAL PAPER					
S.NO.	COURSE	SUBJECT	SEMESTER	CODE	OPTIONAL PAPER
1	B.COM	A COMMERCE -	2nd Sem.	C010205T	BUSINESS ECONOMICS
2	Dicom	COMMERCE	4th Sem.	C010404T	FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTREPRENURSHIP
2	м.сом	COMMERCE 2nd		C010805T	MANAGEMENT OF SMALL BUSINESS
3	M.COM	COMMERCE	Semester	C010806P	PROJECT PERSENTATION ON ACCOUNTING AND REPORTING OF ANY COMPANY OR MSME/LARGE INDUSTY
4		DIWCICC	2nd	B010804T	PHYSICS IN DAILY LIFE
4		PHYSICS	Semester	B010806P	PHYSICS LAB-II
_			2nd	B020805T	ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE
5	. :	CHEMISTRY Semester		B020806P	CHEMISTRY LABORATORY COURSE - IIA
	M.SC	MATHEMATICS 2nd Semester		B030806T	ELEMENTARY STATISTICS
6				B030808P	COMPUTER AIDED NUMERICAL ANALYSIS
_	\geq	2nd	B050804T	IMMUNOLOGY	
7		ZOOLOGY	Semester	B050806P	PRACTICAL LAB-IIA
-			2nd	B040805T	PLANT RESORCE UTILIZATION AND APPLIED BOTANY
8		BOTANY	Semester	B040806P	PRACTICAL BASED ON CORE/GENERIC ELECTIVE SUBJECTS
0			2nd	A010804T	PAASHATYA KAVYA SHASTRA EVAM PRAMUKH VAAD
9		HINDI	Semester	A010806P	HINDI DALIT VIMARSH KA SAMAJIK PARIPREKSHYA
10		CANCUDIT	2nd	A020804T	SANSKRIT EVAM SANSKRITI
10		SANSKRIT	Semester	A020806P	PRAYOGIK SANSKRIT
		UDDU	2nd Somestor	A030804T	DETAILED STUDY OF MIRZA GHALIB
11		URDU	Semester	A030806P	TAKHLEEQI QUWAT KA MUZAHERA
12		ENCLICI	H 2nd	A040804T	APPLIED LINGUISTICS
12		ENGLISH	Semester	A040806P	PROJECT PRESENTATION
13		EDUCATION	2nd	E010804T	POPULATION EDUCATION
13		EDUCATION	Semester	E010806P	PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTS
14		ECONOMICS	cs 2nd	A080804T	INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS
14	A	ECONOMICS	Semester	A080806P	PROJECT PRESENTATION ON INDIAN M.S.M.E.
	M.A	SOCIOLOGY 2nd Semester		A070806T	INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
15				A070808P	PROJECT PRESENTATION ON CONTEMPORARY INDIAN SOCIETY AND CULTURE
10		DOLUTICAL COLENCE	2nd	A060804T	INDIAN ADMINISTRATION
16		POLITICAL SCIENCE S	Semester	A060807P	CONTEMPORARY POLITICAL ISUES IN INDIA
17		ANCIENT HISTORY	2nd Semester	A150804T	ANCIENT SOCIETIES
1/		ANCIENT HISTORY		A150806P	PROJECT PRASENTATION
18		HOME SCIENCE	2nd A13	A130805T	FABRIC ORNAMENTATION
10		HOME SCIENCE	Semester	A130807P	PRACTICAL RELATED TO CORE PAPERS
19		GEOGRAPHY 2nd Semester		A110804T	GENERAL GEOGRAPHY
17				A110806P	ADVANCE QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES
20		DRAWING & 2nd		A210805P	LANDSCAPE-II
20		PAINTING	Semester	A21807P	DISPLAY

B.M.	MEMORIAI	DEGREE COL	LEGE (NEP 1st & 3rd Semester OPTIONAL PAPERS Instructions)
		<u></u>	(INOR) SUBJECT
B.A. / B.COM 1st	MINOR SUBJECT	1-दिये गये विषय में से केवल एक ही विषय का चयन करना है।	Sanskrit, English, Urdu, Sociology, Political_Science, Economics, Home_Science, Ancient_History, Education, Drawing_&_Painting, Medieval_History, (B.AMathematics), Defence_&_Strategics, Psychology, Philosophy, Physical_Education
SEMESTER		2- हिन्दी एवं भूगोल विषय का चयन नही <mark>करना ह</mark> ै।	अगर विषय बी०काम में से लेना चाहते है तो (C010103T_BUSINESS COMMUNICATION का चयन कर सकते है।
B.SC. 1st SEMESTER	MINOR SUBJECT	1-दिये गये विषय में से केवल एक ही विषय का चयन करना है।	Sanskrit, English, Urdu, Sociology, Political_Science, Economics, Home_Science, Ancient_History, Education, Drawing_&_Painting, Medieval_History, (B.AMathematics), Defence_&_Strategics, Psychology, Philosophy, Physical_Education, Zoology, Botany, Chemistry, Physics, Computer -Application, Environment Science, Bio- Chemistry, Micro-Biology
		2- हिन्दी एवं भूगोल विषय का चयन नही करना है।	अगर विषय बी॰काम में से लेना चाहते है तो (C010103T_BUSINESS COMMUNICATION का चयन कर सकते है।
B.COM 3rd SEMESTER	Optional Paper	(C010303T) - Business Regulatory Framework	
		CO-CURRICU	LAR / VOCATIONAL SUBJECT
B.A./B.SC./	CO- CURRICULAR	दिए गए विषय का चयन करना है।	(Z010101T) FOOD NUTRITION AND HYGIENE
B.COM- 1st SEMESTER	t	इनमें से किसी एक विषय का चयन करना है।	BEAUTICIAN, COOKERY, TAILORING AND EMBROIDERY, HANDICRAFT
SEMESTER			ELECTRICIAN, CARPENTRY, PLUMBARING

B.M. MEMORIAL P.G. COLLEGE (2022-23) BA/ BSC/ B.COM-III (OPTIONAL PAPER)

Ì

t

		<u>BA/ BSC/</u>	(V) PRINCIPAL OF MARKETING
1	B.COM-III	GROUP-C (3)	(VI) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
		ECONOMICS	(B) HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT
2	BA-III	ECONOMICS	(C) FAR EAST ASIA
3	B.AIII	GEOGRAPHY	
4	BSC-III	MATH	IV- (C) DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY AND TENSOR ANALYSIS

		and the second	III (A) AGRICULTURAL GEOGRAPHY
	MA-II	GEOGRAPHY	IV (D) URBAN GEOGRAPHY
			III- CAT. B SANSKRIT ALANKARSHASHTRA
		SANSKRIT	IV- CAT. B NATYASHASHATRA EVEM NATAK
	MA-II	JANJKKI	V- CAT. B KAVYAM
			(II) URBAN SOCIOLOGY
7 MA-11			(V) SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY
	MA-II	SOCIOLOGY	(VII) CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY
			(X) RURAL SOCIOLOGY
			(IV) TEACHER EDUCATION
8	MA-II	EDUCATION	(V) POPULATION EDUCATION
		TCONOMICS	(V) DEMOGRAPHY
9	MA-II	ECONOMICS	(IV) SPECIAL STUDY OF GALIB
10	MA-II	URDU	(A) AMERICAN LITERATURE
11	MA-II	ENGLISH	(IV) INTERNATIONAL LAW
12	MA-II	POLITICAL SCIENCE	A- ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORICAL GEOGRAPHY
13	MA-II	ANCIENT HISTORY	A- ANCIENT INDIAN INSTOLICIES III VISHESH ADHYAN SURDAS
14	MA-II	HINDI	III VISHESH ADITTAL COLOTA

ISE IT (OP) ISE IT (OP) 15 MSC-II CHEMISTRY V-(A) ENVIRONMENTAL & ANALYTICAL CHE 16 MSC-II MATH IV- (B) Advanced Functional Analysis 16 MSC-II MATH V-(C) General Relativity And Cosmology	
16 MSC-II MATH V-(C) General Relativity And Cosmology	
A CAL DUVCIOLOGY STST	
17 MSC-II ZOOLOGY (IV) FISH & FISHERIES - MORPHOLOGY, PHYSIOLOGY, STST 17 V) FISH & FISHERIES - APPLIED ICHTHYOI 17 V-(B) Molecular Plant Pathology	EMIC & ECOL

	M.COM-II (Optional Paper)
	VII MARKETING RESEARCH
19 M.COM-II	IX INTERNATIONAL MARKETING